Digital Storage Oscilloscopes
TPS2012B • TPS2014B • TPS2024B Datasheet
Features & Benefits
100 MHz and 200 MHz Bandwidths
Sample Rates up to 2 GS/s Real Time
2 or 4 Fully Isolated and Floating Channels, plus Isolated External
Trigger
8 Hours of Continuous Battery Operation with Two Batteries Installed,

8 www.tektronix.com
Digital Storage Oscilloscopes — TPS2012B • TPS2014B • TPS2024B
Ordering Information
TPS2012B, TPS2014B, TPS2024B
Digital Storage Oscilloscopes.
Standard Accessories
Accessory Description
Probes TPP0101 100 MHz, 10X passive probe for TPS2012B and
TPS2014B; TPP0201 200 MHz, 10X passive probe for
TPS2024B; one probe per channel standard
Battery (1) Lithium-ion battery with fuel gauge for 4-hour battery life.
Two batteries required for 8 hours of continuous battery
operation
USB to RS-232 Cable A cable to connect to a PC USB port through the RS-232
port on the backside of the scope
OpenChoice® PC
Connectivity Software
A collection of programs that enable fast and easy
communication between MS Windows PCs and
TPS2000B Series oscilloscopes
NI SignalExpress™ Tek
Edition Software
A program that enables easy communication between
PC-based NI SignalExpress software and TPS2000B
Series oscilloscopes
Documentation User Manual (please see below for available language
options)
AC Adapter with Power
Cord
NIM/NIST-Traceable
Certificate of
Calibration
Front Protective Cover
Recommended Accessories
Accessory Description
TPS2PBND2 Power bundle for TPS2000B oscilloscopes. Includes
(4) P5122 passive, 100X high-voltage probes and
TPS2PWR1 power measurement and analysis software
TPS2PWR1 Power measurements application package.
Instantaneous power waveform analysis, waveform
analysis, harmonics analysis, switching loss, phase
angles, dv/dt and di/dt cursors